
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 15/11/2018 14:08

Weather/Track : 1014 hPa - Dry 24 °C - Humidity 85 % Start : 13:30, End : 14:00

1 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 10 7 - - 147.1 2:29.566

2 Yann Ehrlacher FRA ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 10 7 0.533 0.533 146.5 2:30.173

3 Yvan Muller FRA MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 6 0.682 0.149 146.4 2:30.161

4 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 9 7 0.684 0.002 146.4 2:30.225

5 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 11 7 0.774 0.090 146.3 2:30.461

6 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 10 10 0.805 0.031 146.3 2:30.516

7 Thed Björk SWE MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 7 1.119 0.314 146.0 2:30.871

8 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 6 1.247 0.128 145.8 2:30.821

9 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 6 1.828 0.581 145.3 2:31.450

10 Ma Qinghua CHN Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 10 10 1.974 0.146 145.1 2:31.592

11 Timo Scheider AUT ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 10 9 2.058 0.084 145.1 2:31.515

12 Kevin Ceccon ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 11 11 2.241 0.183 144.9 2:31.940

13 Pepe Oriola ESP Campos Racing Cupra TCR 5 5 2.318 0.077 144.8 2:32.084

14 Nathanaël Berthon FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 10 10 2.468 0.150 144.7 2:32.234

15 John Filippi FRA Campos Racing Cupra TCR 9 9 2.668 0.200 144.5 2:32.434

16 Frédéric Vervisch BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 9 9 2.785 0.117 144.4 2:32.551

17 Luigi Ferrara ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 8 6 3.071 0.286 144.1 2:32.442

18 Aurélien Panis FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 9 8 3.274 0.203 143.9 2:32.750

19 Aurélien Comte FRA DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 11 10 3.468 0.194 143.7 2:32.771

20 Mato Homola SVK DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 8 4 3.539 0.071 143.7 2:32.436

21 Gordon Shedden GBR Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 11 9 3.554 0.015 143.6 2:32.618

22 Tom Coronel NLD Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 10 10 4.009 0.455 143.2 2:32.911

23 Denis Dupont BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 4 3 5.098 1.089 142.2 2:34.695

24 Andre Couto MAC MacPro Racing Team Honda Civic TCR 10 8 6.264 1.166 141.2 2:35.978

25 Filipe Souza MAC Champ Motorsport Audi RS3 LMS 9 8 6.886 0.622 140.6 2:36.168

26 Lo Kai Fung MAC Tian Shi Zuver Team Audi RS3 LMS 10 6 7.779 0.893 139.8 2:37.285

27 Tse Wing Kin Kevin MAC Team Work Motorsport Audi RS3 LMS 10 5 8.622 0.843 139.1 2:38.092

28 Norbert Nagy HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 7 7 8.691 0.069 139.0 2:37.824

29 Rui Valente MAC PCT Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 11 10 11.394 2.703 136.7 2:40.947

30 Zsolt David Szabo HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 5 3 11.516 0.122 136.6 2:41.282

31 Lam Kam San MAC Champ Motorsport Audi RS3 LMS 9 3 13.314 1.798 135.0 2:41.965
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